
 

 

Amendment to the Infinite Campus 
END USER LICENSE AGREEMENT 

 

This Amendment to the Infinite Campus End User License Agreement (the “Amendment”), is 

made between Infinite Campus, Inc. a Minnesota corporation located at 4321 109th Avenue NE, Blaine, 

MN 55449 (the “Company”) and Perris Union High School District-CMI, with offices located at 155 E 4th 

Street, Perris, CA 92570, (“Licensee”) and amends the agreement between the same parties titled End 

User License Agreement with an effective date of June 16, 2022. 

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto hereby agree as follows: 
 
Amendment to Order and Pricing Schedule(s) All Order and Pricing Schedules to the Agreement are 
hereby deleted. Order and Pricing Schedule, attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference, 
becomes Order and Pricing Schedule to the Agreement, as here amended. 
 
 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment to the Infinite Campus End User License Agreement 
has been executed by the duly authorized representative of Company and Licensee. 

 

Infinite Campus, Inc.             {{*districtname_es_:prefill                       }} 

By: {{sig1_es_:signer1:signature                          }}  By: {{sig2_es_:signer2:signature                              }} 

       

Name:  Stephanie Svoboda  Name:  {{*_es_:signer2:fullname                                    }} 

       

Its: Authorized Signer  Its: {{*_es_:signer2:title                                            }} 

 

 

 

 

Perris Union High School District

https://infinitecampus.na1.echosign.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAX3C85O0iqOXKl3axuga2iXvsAN9fKidy


 

Description - New Products
Service  

Start Date

Initial 

Term 

Length

Quantity Fee Type Unit Price Total

Campus Analytics  10/1/2023                10                         1,006  Prorated $1.67 $1,676.67 

Campus Workflow (Scanning Module) 10/1/2023                10                         1,006  Prorated $1.67 $1,676.67 

Messenger with Voice Tiered License Fee (Tiered based off of Perris UHSD Combined Count) 10/1/2023                10                         1,006  Prorated $0.60 $603.60 

Messenger with Voice Tiered Support Fee (Tiered based off of Perris UHSD Combined Count) 10/1/2023                10                         1,006  Prorated $0.18 $176.05 

Telecom Fee 10/1/2023                10                                4  Prorated $287.50 $1,150.00 

Initial Term Total - New Products $5,282.99 

Description
Term Start 

Date
Quantity Fee Type Unit Price Total

Campus Student System License Fee 7/1/2023                         1,006  Recurring $6.00 $6,036.00 

Infinite Campus Services, Software Support – SIS 7/1/2023                         1,006  Recurring $1.20 $1,207.20 

Online Registration Prime 7/1/2023                         1,006  Recurring $2.00 $2,012.00 

Campus Learning-District License Fee 7/1/2023                         1,006  Recurring $2.00 $2,012.00 

Campus Passport 7/1/2023                         1,006  Recurring $0.50 $1,534.50 

Campus Analytics  7/1/2024                         1,006  Recurring $2.00 $2,012.00 

Campus Workflow (Scanning Module) 7/1/2024                         1,006  Recurring $2.00 $2,012.00 

Messenger with Voice Tiered License Fee (Tiered based off of Perris UHSD Combined Count) 7/1/2024                         1,006  Recurring $0.72 $724.32 

Messenger with Voice Tiered Support Fee (Tiered based off of Perris UHSD Combined Count) 7/1/2024                         1,006  Recurring $0.21 $211.26 

Telecom Fee 7/1/2024                                4  Recurring $345.00 $1,380.00 

SIS Hosting - Campus Cloud Choice 7/1/2024                         1,006  Recurring $1.50 $1,534.50 

2023/2024 Annual Total (Not Including New Products) $12,801.70 

Annual Recurring Total (Starting July 1, 2024/All Products) $20,675.78 

Perris Union High School District

By: {{_es_:signer2:signature                                        }}

Name: {{*_es_:signer2:fullname                                    }}

Its: {{*_es_:signer2:title                                                  }}

Date: {{signerDate_es_:signer2:date}}

Order and Pricing Schedule

Order and Pricing Schedule for Perris Union High School District, CA.

{{#t=*t_es_:prefill:default("twelve")            }}


	sig2: 
	_es_: 
	efield4__es_: 
	_es__5: 
	efield1__es_: 
	efield2__es_: 
	signerDate: 
		2023-09-06T15:51:22-0700
	Agreement certified by Adobe Acrobat Sign




